
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
127 
27 
25 
1 

26 
101 
84 
24 
65 
14 
2 

71 
16 

110 
12 

227 
214 
90 
21 
7 
4 

55 
77 
10 

117 
3 

277 
23 
8 

11 
45 

192 

Class 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FMA 
FCA 
FPRA 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FPEA 
FMA 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FADF 
FAERJ 
FAUGO 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FAEES 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FAEM 
FGA 
FASP 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FASP 

Name 
Gustavo Henrique Pinheiro 
Ricardo Douglas Pinheiro 
André Luiz C. de Novaes 
Marcus Borges 
Rafael Caputi de S. Junior 
André de Freitas A. Castro 
Gustavo Todescat 
Joao Antonio F. da Cunha 
Daniel Cançado 
Eduardo Guidi 
Rafael Novaes B. Prada 
Paulo Farias 
Roberto Wuthstrack Jr 
Diogo Broka 
Sinder Bitton Neto 
Pedro Guilherme Lima 
Abel Rothmann Reigada 
Mauricio Ely Puttkammer 
Maurício Zaffari 
Giulliano Taino Forcolin 
Pedro Trevisol 
Lucas Silva Trancozo 
Gustavo K. Felisbino 
Caio Cunha Miguel 
Roberto Castro 
Henrique Jose Backes 
Matheus Della Coletta 
Felipe Leite 
José A. S. da Silva Filho 
Luiz C. Saliba Filho 
Willian Ferens 
João V.M. Pereira 

Laps 
10 
10 
9 
6 
9 
9 

10 
8 
9 

10 
9 
7 
9 
8 
7 
8 
9 
9 

10 
9 
8 
9 
9 
7 
7 
9 
9 
7 
7 
9 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
55.953 
55.990 
56.010 
56.090 
56.159 
56.160 
56.162 
56.185 
56.190 
56.214 
56.223 
56.281 
56.342 
56.381 
56.437 
56.460 
56.471 
56.509 
56.509 
56.598 
56.622 
56.629 
56.645 
56.685 
56.727 
56.755 
56.851 
56.940 
56.982 
57.087 
57.460 
57.557 

Diff 

0.037 
0.057 
0.137 
0.206 
0.207 
0.209 
0.232 
0.237 
0.261 
0.270 
0.328 
0.389 
0.428 
0.484 
0.507 
0.518 
0.556 
0.556 
0.645 
0.669 
0.676 
0.692 
0.732 
0.774 
0.802 
0.898 
0.987 
1.029 
1.134 
1.507 
1.604 

Gap 

0.037 
0.020 
0.080 
0.069 
0.001 
0.002 
0.023 
0.005 
0.024 
0.009 
0.058 
0.061 
0.039 
0.056 
0.023 
0.011 
0.038 

0.089 
0.024 
0.007 
0.016 
0.040 
0.042 
0.028 
0.096 
0.089 
0.042 
0.105 
0.373 
0.097 

In Lap 
8 
8 
8 
2 
9 
6 

10 
1 
8 

10 
8 
5 
8 
7 
7 
8 
5 
4 
4 
3 
4 
9 
5 
4 
4 
7 
6 
7 
4 
6 
5 
5 

Chassi 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Bravar 
Birel 
Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Thunder 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Birel 
Mega 
Techspeed 
Mini 

Patrocinio 

Gontijo Transportes/ LR Design 
Kart Mini/Trato 
Academia CF Caves 
O Boticario/New Era/Sunglass Hut 
Inovar Habitacional/Donna Home/Lualand 
Techspeed 
Rbc Preparações 
Techspeed/Rupestre Comunicação/RA Racing 

Techspeed 
Ceccato Racing 
Expresso Guanabara/Mercedes-Benz/Rede Braga/Bravar 
Parmê/Mapma/Desperta/BirelSuldam 
RG Brasil/Kart Mini/JPF 
Bvt Cargo/Inst. Ayrton Senna/Pilotoons/Sid Special 
Mep Engenharia 

Thunder 
Indusflex/Arte Forma/Gensul/Alabastro 
Lojas União 
C. Avila/TRR Gral/Disauto 

O Boticário/New Era/Quem Disse Berenice/Sunglass H 
Cabanha Rigorosa 
Bifarma 
Hidrosistemas 
Grupo Escudo Real/Birel/Athenas X 
Vêneto Calçados Vila Nova 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 
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52º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart - 2017 
F4 Graduado 

Aquecimento - F4 G 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 12:56:20 

Kart. Beto Carrero - Penha/SC 1,244 km 

15/07/2017 13:00 
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